
BOROUGH OF PLUM  

OFFICIAL NOTICE  

  

The Borough of Plum, Allegheny County, hereby gives notice of the following meeting 

schedules: Borough Council, Planning Commission, Zoning Hearing Board and Civil Service  

Commission. All meetings are held in the Council Chambers at the Municipal Center located at 

2000 Old Mine Road, Pittsburgh PA 15239. Any person with a disability requiring a special 

accommodation to attend a meeting should notify the Borough at (412)795-6800 as early as 

possible, but no later than 3-5 working days prior to the meeting. The Borough will make every 

effort to provide reasonable accommodation.   

  

David A. Soboslay  

Interim Borough Manager  

  

2024 COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE  

  Agenda Mtg  Voting Mtg  

January  Weds 1/2/24  Mon 1/8/24  

February  Mon 2/5/24  Mon 2/12/24  

March  Mon 3/4/24  Mon 3/11/24  

April  Mon 4/1/24  Mon 4/8/24  

May  Mon 5/6/24  Mon 5/13/24  

June  Mon 6/3/24  Mon 6/10/24  

July  Mon 7/1/24  Mon 7/8/24  

August  Mon 8/5/24  Mon 8/12/24  

September  Weds 9/4/24  Mon 9/9/24  

October  Mon 10/7/24  Weds 10/16/24  

November   Mon 11/4/24  Weds 11/13/24  

December  Mon 12/2/24  Mon 12/9/24  

  

2024 PLANNING  

COMMISSION MEETING 

SCHEDULE  

January  Mon 1/15/24  

February  Wed 2/21/24  

March  Mon 3/18/24  



April  Mon 4/15/24  

May  Mon 5/20/24  

June  Mon 6/17/24  

July  Mon 7/15/24  

August  Mon 8/19/24  

September  Mon 9/16/24  

October  Mon 10/21/24  

November  Mon 11/18/24  

December  Mon 12/16/24  

2024 ZONING HEARING BOARD MEETING 

SCHEDULE  

Application  

    Deadline  Meeting Date  

*By 5pm  

January  12/12/23  Wed 1/10/24  

February  1/16/24  Wed 2/14/24  

March  2/13/24   Wed 3/13/24  

April  3/12/24  Wed 4/10/24  

May  4/9/24  Wed 5/8/24  

June  5/14/24  Wed 6/12/24  

July  6/11/24  Wed 7/10/24 August 

 7/16/24  Wed 8/14/24 September 

 8/13/24  Wed 9/11/24 October 

 9/10/24  Wed 10/9/24  

November  10/15/24  Wed 11/13/24  

December  11/12/24  Wed 12/11/24  

  

  

2024 CIVIL SERVICE 

MEETING SCHEDULE  



January  Thur 1/4/24  

February  Thur 2/15/24  

March  Thur 3/21/24  

April  Thur 4/18/24  

May  Thur 5/16/24  

June  Thur 6/20/24  

July  Thur 7/18/24  

August  Thur 8/15/24  

September  Thur 9/19/24  

October  Thur 10/17/24  

November  Thur 11/21/24  

December  Thur 12/19/24  

   


